1.00 1 5407  5  388.000SAREE PADMANI -388.00 0.00 %

8.00 2 5407  5  348.000SAREE SATYA RAJ -2784.00 0.00 %

1.00 3 5407  5  541.000SAREE TANU -541.00 0.00 %

1.00 4 5407  5  1379.000SAREE RAJSHREE -1379.00 0.00 %

5092.00

Total : 

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

5092.00

RS. FIVE THOUSAND NINETY-TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

RECEIVER SIGNATURE

127.31

1)CHEQUE BOUNCE CHARGES RS. 300/- EXTRA.2)GOODS ONCE SOLD WILL NOT BE TAKEN 

BACK.3)PAYMENT WITHIN 31 DAYS INTEREST @ 24% PAYABLE WILL BE CHARGED AFTER DUE 

DATE.4)SUBJECT TO NAGPUR JURISDICTION.